
 HUMAN  SCIENCES  AND  THE  FUTURE  OF  ARCHITECTURE

MOVING
BOUNDARIES

21•22•23
December

UMBRIA

Con il patrocinio di

JOIN US

ANFA

RSVP 
+39 334 7295604
 event@castellodisolfagnano.it



8:30

9:30

 10:45

12:00

12:30

2:30

4:30

Thursday, December 21
Castello di Solfagnano, Umbria

Coffee/Poster Presentations

David Kirsh
Science of Architectural
Atmosphere
Discussion and Q&A

Sarah Williams Goldhagen
Researching Neuroarchitectural
Design Aesthetics

Break

Workshops 
Group 1: Canepa, Milesi
Group 2: Bocchi, Valentine
Lunch in Castello

Alberto Pérez-Gómez (remote)
In Quest of Attuned Architectural 
Atmospheres: Contributions of 
Enactive Cognitive Theory and 
Neurophenomenology
Q&A Discussion

Program • DAY 1

RESERVED 
TO STUDENTS

RESERVED 
TO STUDENTS



9:00

10:00

11:30

12:00

 2:00

4:00

6:00

Friday, December 22
Castello di Solfagnano, Umbria

Coffee/Poster Presentations

Satchin Panda
Optimizing Built Environment to 
Nurture Health and Enhance Mood
Discussion and Q&A

Break

Elisabetta Canepa
Architectural Atmospheres: 
Experimenting Phenomenology and 
Neuroscience
Discussion and Q&A

Lunch at Castello

Workshops with Local Craftsmen 
Stone - Iron - Ceramics - Wood Inlay
(Gubbio)

Walking Tour in Gubbio & 
Traditional Flag Wavers 
Performance 

Program • DAY 2

RESERVED 
TO STUDENTS

RESERVED 
TO STUDENTS

RESERVED 
TO STUDENTS



9:00

10:00

11:30

 12:00

12:45

2:00

4:30

Saturday, December 23
Castello di Solfagnano, Umbria

Coffee

Edoardo Milesi
Beauty and Creativity
Q&A Discussion

Break

Lectures by Supporting Faculty
Maria Chiara Monacelli
Arkar Hein (remote)

Farewell Lunch and Ceremony: 
Certificates of Completion at 
Castello di Solfagnano

Program Ends 

Program • DAY 3

RESERVED 
TO STUDENTS




