MOVING BOUNDARIES HUMAN SCIENCES AND THE FUTURE OF ARCHITECTURE JOIN US Castello di Solfagnano JMBRIA 21-22-23 December Con il patrocinio di WINTER COURSE - ITALY



+39 334 7295604 event@castellodisolfagnano.it Regione Umbria













Thursday, December 21 Castello di Solfagnano, Umbria

8:30 Coffee/Poster Presentations

	9:30	David Kirsh Science of Architectural Atmosphere Discussion and Q&A
	10:45	Sarah Williams Goldhagen Researching Neuroarchitectural Design Aesthetics
	12:00	Break
RESERVED TO STUDENTS	12:30	Workshops Group 1: Canepa, Milesi Group 2: Bocchi, Valentine
RESERVED TO STUDENTS	2:30	Lunch in Castello
	4:30	Alberto Pérez-Gómez (remote) In Quest of Attuned Architectura Atmospheres: Contributions of Enactive Cognitive Theory and Neurophenomenology Q&A Discussion









Friday, December 22 Castello di Solfagnano, Umbria

	9:00	Coffee/Poster Presentations
	10:00	Satchin Panda Optimizing Built Environment to Nurture Health and Enhance Mood Discussion and Q&A
	11:30	Break
	12:00	Elisabetta Canepa Architectural Atmospheres: Experimenting Phenomenology and Neuroscience Discussion and Q&A
RESERVED O STUDENTS	2:00	Lunch at Castello
RESERVED O STUDENTS	4:00	Workshops with Local Craftsmen Stone - Iron - Ceramics - Wood Inlay (Gubbio)
RESERVED FO STUDENTS	6:00	Walking Tour in Gubbio & Traditional Flag Wavers Performance











Program • DAY 3

Saturday, December 23 Castello di Solfagnano, Umb<u>ria</u>

	9:00	Сопее
	10:00	Edoardo Milesi Beauty and Creativity Q&A Discussion
	11:30	Break
	12:00	Lectures by Supporting Faculty Maria Chiara Monacelli
	12:45	Arkar Hein (remote)
ESERVED O STUDENTS	2:00	Farewell Lunch and Ceremony Certificates of Completion at Castello di Solfagnano
	4:30	Program Ends